
Menu
Served with Old Bay chips. Substitute fries or rings for $2.50.

HOT DOG  $10.00HOT DOG  $10.00
quarter pound all-beef dog grilled, on a bun

Chili Cheese Dog 
chili, chopped onion & melted cheese 

Mulligan’s Dog 
chopped onion & deli mustard

ANGUS BURGER  $15.00ANGUS BURGER  $15.00
quarter pound pattie grilled,  
on a bun with lettuce, tomato & onion

Cheeseburger 
choice of Cheddar or Swiss

Chili Cheeseburger 
choice of Cheddar or Swiss

CHICKEN WINGS  $11.45CHICKEN WINGS  $11.45
Buffalo or Old Bay wings  
with Ranch or Blue Cheese

CHICKEN TENDERS  $11.45 CHICKEN TENDERS  $11.45 
with honey mustard or barbecue sauce

PIZZA  $8.50PIZZA  $8.50
8” personal size, can be shared 

Cheese 
Pepperoni
Bacon & Onion [+$2]

CAESAR SALAD  $10.50CAESAR SALAD  $10.50
grilled chicken with romaine,  
Parmesan & Caesar dressing 

with chicken [+$4.50]

GREEK SALAD  $12.45GREEK SALAD  $12.45
a crispy bed of romaine lettuce with red onion, 
cucumbers, tomatoes, green olives, Kalamata 
olives, pepperoncini, and feta cheese

with chicken [+$4.50]

GREENS SALAD GREENS SALAD 
WITH CHICKEN  $16.45WITH CHICKEN  $16.45

GRILLED CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN 
SANDWICH  $11.45SANDWICH  $11.45
on a bun with lettuce, tomato & onion,  
choice of Cheddar or Swiss 

CHICKEN  CHICKEN  
CAESAR WRAP  $11.45CAESAR WRAP  $11.45
grilled chicken with romaine, red onion, 
Parmesan & Caesar dressing  
in a tomato tortilla 

CRAB CAKE  CRAB CAKE  
SANDWICH  $18.50SANDWICH  $18.50

CHICKEN OR VEGGIE CHICKEN OR VEGGIE 
QUESADILLA  $16.25QUESADILLA  $16.25
with Pico de Gallo, sour cream, and guacamole

SHRIMP PO’BOY  $16.45SHRIMP PO’BOY  $16.45

KRISPY  KRISPY  
CHICKEN WRAP   $11.45CHICKEN WRAP   $11.45

KRISPY  KRISPY  
SHRIMP WRAP  $13.45SHRIMP WRAP  $13.45

TUNA                                   TUNA                                   
SALAD WRAP   $10.50 SALAD WRAP   $10.50 

POT STICKERS   $8.00POT STICKERS   $8.00

NEW!


